tel: 805-339-0055  |  fax: 805-512-7130  |  3000 Bunsen Ave., Ventura, CA 93003 USA14 For the latest products visit www.LinkTechCouplings.com  15
Please contact
us for cleanroom
produced versions.
•  Operating Pressure:
   Vacuum to 100psi; (6.9bar)
•  Temperature: 32°F to 160°F;
   (0°C to 71°C)

TYPE CONNECTION
SIZE
PART NUMBER GUIDE EXAMPLE:
IN-LINE HOSE BARB PLUG
NON-VALVED TUBE SIZE  METRIC TUBE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
10PP-PE2-01 1/16” ID 1.6mm ID .75” (19mm) .48” (12mm) .48” (12mm)
10PP-PE2-M3 N/A 3.0mm ID .80” (19mm) .48” (12mm) .48” (12mm)
10PP-PE2-02 1/8” ID 3.2mm ID .90” (23mm) .48” (12mm) .48” (12mm)
PANEL MOUNT HOSE BARB PLUG
NON-VALVED TUBE SIZE  METRIC TUBE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
10PP-PE3-01 1/16” ID 1.6mm ID .75” (19mm) .50” (13mm) .58” (15mm)
10PP-PE3-M3 N/A 3.0mm ID .80” (19mm) .50” (13mm) .58” (15mm)
10PP-PE3-02 1/8” ID 3.2mm ID .90” (23mm) .50” (13mm) .58” (15mm)
IN-LINE HOSE BARB PLUG, NO SLEEVE
NON-VALVED TUBE SIZE  METRIC TUBE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
10PP-PE2-01NS 1/16” ID 1.6mm ID .75” (19mm) .32” (8mm) .32” (8mm)
10PP-PE2-M3NS N/A 3.0mm ID .80” (19mm) .32” (8mm) .32” (8mm)
10PP-PE2-02NS 1/8” ID 3.2mm ID .90” (23mm) .32” (8mm) .32” (8mm)
IN-LINE HOSE BARB COUPLING
NON-VALVED TUBE SIZE  METRIC TUBE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
10PP2-01 1/16” ID 1.6mm ID 1.46” (37mm) .48” (12mm) .48” (12mm)
10PP2-M3 N/A 3.0mm ID 1.46” (37mm) .48” (12mm) .48” (12mm)
10PP2-02 1/8” ID 3.2mm ID 1.61” (41mm) .48” (12mm) .48” (12mm)